Museum School 25
YPS NO.: 10746
EC CONTRACT 7: ALL BRIGHT ELECTRIC

BUILDING ENVELOPE, INTERIOR FINISHES
AND SITE WORK

AE: GREENMAN PEDERSON, INC.
CM: SAVIN ENGINEERS, P.C.
Date Printed6/25/2019

Amount of Change Orders / Additional Funds Required $

N
Change NYSED
Order Part Two NYSED.Part '!'wo NYSED Part Two C: Basis N Proposed Negotiated
B: Relationship to Category Description Status
Proposal B: Project Scope of Need Amount Amount
(COP) Requested
jcop 7-A YPS Additional scope of |The existing data rack was Unforseen |Provide New Data Rack for Approved $5,900.00 $5,900.00
work within project |full and a new one was Security System Installation
work area. needed for the security
jJcoP 7-B YPS Additional scope of |The school requested to use Owner Add two (2) additional Card Approved $ 8,668.49| $8,556.00
work within project |this entrance for staff Directed |Readers and one (1) set of
work area. Locking Hardware to Door 19
jJcop 7-C YPS Additional scope of |The existing cable penetration| Directed [Water Dept. Antenna Cable Approved $ 2,003.88 $1,500.60
work within project |was leaking. The hole was Relocation
work area. relocated to an area that was
more resistant to future leaks
COP Subtotal | $ 16,572.37| $15,956.60
Total Proposed Change Orders $  15,956.60
Contract Allowance $ 25,000.00
Balance of Allowance $  9,043.40
Original Contract Amount $ 350,000.00
Revised Contract Amount $ 340,956.60

(9,043.40)



Museum School 25

YPS NO.: 10746

EC CONTRACT 7: ALL BRIGHT ELECTRIC

Architect
Engineer:

Construction
Manager:

By Yonkers
Public
Schools:

Contractor:

BUILDING ENVELOPE, INTERIOR FINISHES
AND SITE WORK

AE: GREENMAN PEDERSON, INC.
CM: SAVIN ENGINEERS, P.C.
Date Printed6/25/2019

(Print) (Company Name)
(Signature) (Date)

(Print) (Company Name)
(Signature) (Date)

(Print) (Job Title)
(Signature) (Date)

(Print) (Company Name)
(Signature) (Date)



